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Vysledkova listina z hasi¢skej sutaze:

2.kolo VHSL

konanej dfa 11.07.2021 v obci Rokytov.

1. kolo
Druzstvo favy prid %r:uvdy
Muzi
Kecerovce 14.67 14.60
Hrabovec 15.19 14.98
Spissky Stvrtok NP NP
Sverzov 15.39 15.28
Rokytov NP NP
Becherov 15.97 14.63
FireRacing Sport 16.16 15.21
Bzenov A 16.20 15.77
Komarov NP NP
Gaboltov NP NP
Mokroluh 24.04 25.77
Bystré B 16.78 15.95
PiSulky 16.48 17.15
Germany Team 17.31 16.28
Hankovce NP NP
Bystré 15.64 17.72
Bardejov 16.47 18.44
Relov NP NP
Vysna Vola NP NP
Bzenov B NP NP
PuSovce NP NP
Raslavice NP NP
Svidnik NP NP

Zeny

2. kolo
lavy prud %rsjvc}'/
14,51 14.96
18.74 17.20
1473 15.23
15.55 14,94
15.50 15.21
NP NP
NP NP
17.45 15.94
15.41 16.21
16.26 15.56
16.50 16.57
19.29 17.61
17.45 17.73
NP NP
15.05 17.46
NP NP
18.87 19.12
19.44 19.05
NP NP
NP NP
NP NP
NP NP
NP NP

Vysledny cas

14.67
15.19
15.23
15.39
15.50
15.97
16.16
16.20
16.21
16.26
16.57
16.78
17.15
17.31
17.46
17.72
18.44
19.44
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NP
NP
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11.
12.

Spissky Stvrtok
Sarigské Michalany
Gaboltov
Zabkové Zenicky

Spissky Stvrtok -
dorastenky

Terfa dorastenky
Bystré
Bzenov
Sindliar
Svidnik

Hrabovec

Hankovce

17.50
17.54
NP
19.79

19.87

NP
NP
20.96
22.57
22.92
20.77
NP

16.55
17.89
NP
19.41

19.58

NP
NP
20.94
19.04
22.12
25.77
NP

17.18
18.71
18.07
19.61

20.42

18.98
19.55
NP
24.54
NP
NP
44.97

Vytvoril Peter Chlebovsky.

16.27
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17.62
17.45
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20.24
20.44
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21.36

17.18
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19.87

20.24
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